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GISBORNE DISTRICTS TABLE TENNIS ASSQCIATION

Winter Spring 24 B1 Grade Individual Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Timothy Phillips

Mark Reeves

Simon O'Day
Norm Frost

Stephen Phillips

Julian Nguyen

Stan Thomas

Sarah Gold

Goran Necovski

Stan Thomas

Henry Neal
Winter Thomas

Maurice J
Gherbaz

Kay Thomas
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WS24B1 Macedon

WS24B1 Mt
Macedon

WS24B1 Gisborne

WS24B1 Woodend

WS24B1 Gisborne

WS24B1 Mt
Macedon

WS24B1 Woodend

WS24B1 Woodend

WS24B1 Mt
Macedon

WS24B1 Mt
Macedon

WS24B1 Macedon

WS24B1 Gisborne

WS24B1 Gisborne

WS24B1 Woodend

Matches
won

15

12

10

Matches
lost

5

11

10

10

16

Matches won
%

75%

100%

55.6%

38.9%

37.5%

37.5%

100%

33.3%

50%

100%

11.1%

100%

100%

100%

Games
won

50

36

35

32

24

24

12

17

10

13

Games
lost

21

29

37

36

37

29

13

51

Games won
%

70.4%

85.7%

54.7%

46.4%

40%

39.3%

85.7%

37%

43.5%

100%

20.3%

100%

100%

75%

Points Points lost Points won %

won

702

461

600

652

520

489

149

378

190

67

513

33

33

41

616

325

554

640

572

574

103

455

223

22

664

13

11

31

53.3%

58.7%

52%

50.5%

47.6%

46%

59.1%

45.4%

46%

75.3%

43.6%

71.7%

75%

56.9%
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Maurice J

15, WS24B1 Woodend 1 1 0 100% 3 2 60% 49 48 50.5%
Gherbaz
16.  Norm Frost WS24B1 Mt 1 1 1 50% 4 3 57.1% 58 56 50.9%
Macedon
17.  Sarah Gold WS24B1 Macedon 1 0 2 0% 3 6 33.3% 77 85 47.5%
18.  John Pattenden  Vo24B1 Mt 1 0 2 0% 1 6 14.3% 53 73 42.1%
Macedon
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