

## Gisborne District Table Tennis Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

## Winter Spring 24 B1 Grade Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Timothy Phillips	WS24B1 Macedon	10	15	5	75%	50	21	70.4%	702	616	53.3%
2.	Mark Reeves	WS24B1 Mt Macedon	6	12	0	100%	36	6	85.7%	461	325	58.7%
3.	Simon O'Day	WS24B1 Gisborne	9	10	8	55.6%	35	29	54.7%	600	554	52%
4.	Norm Frost	WS24B1 Woodend	9	7	11	38.9%	32	37	46.4%	652	640	50.5%
5.	Stephen Phillips	WS24B1 Gisborne	8	6	10	37.5%	24	36	40%	520	572	47.6%
6.	Julian Nguyen	WS24B1 Mt Macedon	8	6	10	37.5%	24	37	39.3%	489	574	46%
7.	Stan Thomas	WS24B1 Woodend	2	4	0	100%	12	2	85.7%	149	103	59.1%
8.	Sarah Gold	WS24B1 Woodend	6	4	8	33.3%	17	29	37%	378	455	45.4%
9.	Goran Necovski	WS24B1 Mt Macedon	3	3	3	50%	10	13	43.5%	190	223	46%
10.	Stan Thomas	WS24B1 Mt Macedon	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	67	22	75.3%
11.	Henry Neal	WS24B1 Macedon	9	2	16	11.1%	13	51	20.3%	513	664	43.6%
12.	Winter Thomas	WS24B1 Gisborne	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	13	71.7%
13.	Maurice J Gherbaz	WS24B1 Gisborne	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	11	75%
14.	Kay Thomas	WS24B1 Woodend	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	41	31	56.9%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 10:39:37

15.	Maurice J Gherbaz	WS24B1 Woodend	1	1	0	100%	3	2	60%	49	48	50.5%
16.	Norm Frost	WS24B1 Mt Macedon	1	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	58	56	50.9%
17.	Sarah Gold	WS24B1 Macedon	1	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	77	85	47.5%
18.	John Pattenden	WS24B1 Mt Macedon	1	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	53	73	42.1%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 10:39:37